7060X6 Series 800G Data Center Switches
Data Sheet
Product Highlights
Performance
• 7060X6-64PE: 64x OSFP 800G, 2x SFP+
• 7060X6-32PE: 32x OSFP800G, 2x SFP+
• Up to 51.2 terabits per second
• Up to 21.2 billion packets per second

2. Certain airflow configurations or the use of higher power or reduced temperature range optics may reduce maximum operating temperature.
7060X6 Series | Ordering Information
7060X6-64PE Product Description
DCS-7060X6-64PE-F Arista 7060X6, 64x800GbE OSFP switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC 2400W
DCS-7060X6-64PE# Arista 7060X6, 64x800GbE OSFP switch, no fans, no psu
PWR-2421-HV-RED Arista 2400W HV AC and DC Power Supply, FORWARD, 73.5MM
PWR-2411-MC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, +48VDC, 2400W, 6-PIN Modular Connector, FORWARD, 73.5MM
FAN-7021H-RED Arista spare fan module (forward airflow)
DCS-7001-SUP-A 7001 series SupervisorA module with 4c/8t 2.7 GHz CPU, 32GB RAM, 240GB NVMe (spare)
KIT-7203 Spare accessory kit for Arista 7000 2-4RU switches
\
Software Licenses Product Description
LIC-FIX-4-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches, (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-4-V Virtualization license for Group 4 Arista Fixed switches (VMTracer and VXLAN)
LIC-FIX-4-V2 EOS Extensions, Security and Partner Integration license for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches
LIC-FIX-4-Z Monitoring & Automation license for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping,
OpenFlow)
LIC-FIX-4-FLX-L FLX-Lite License for Arista Fixed switches Group 4 - Full Routing Up to 256K Routes, EVPN, VXLAN, SR, base MPLS LSR
(no TE or link/node protection)
7060X6 Series | Ordering Information
\
Headquarters
5453 Great America Parkway
Santa Clara, California 95054
408-547-5500
Support
408-547-5502
866-476-0000
Sales
408-547-5501
866-497-0000
Copyright 2024 Arista Networks, Inc.  The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Arista, the
Arista logo and EOS are trademarks of Arista Networks. Other product or service names may be trademarks or service marks
of others.
Sep 12th, 2024   04-0053-01
Software Licenses Product Description
LIC-FIX-3-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches, (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-3-V Virtualization license for Group 4 Arista Fixed switches (VMTracer and VXLAN)
LIC-FIX-3-V2 EOS Extensions, Security and Partner Integration license for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches
LIC-FIX-3-Z Monitoring & Automation license for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping,
OpenFlow)
LIC-FIX-3-FLX-L FLX-Lite License for Arista Fixed switches Group 4 - Full Routing Up to 256K Routes, EVPN, VXLAN, SR, base MPLS LSR
(no TE or link/node protection)
Warranty
The Arista 7060X6 switches comes with a one-year limited hardware warranty, which covers parts, repair, or replacement with a 10
business day turn-around after the unit is received.
Service and Support
Support services including next business day and 4-hour advance hardware replacement are available. For service depot locations,
please see: http://www.arista.com/en/service
7060X6-32PE Product Description
DCS-7060X6-32PE-F Arista 7060X6, 32x800GbE OSFP switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC
DCS-7060X6-32PE# Arista 7060X6, 32x800GbE OSFP switch, no fans, no psu
PWR-2011-AC-RED Arista PSU, AC TO DC, 2000W, FORWARD, RED